Washington State Cooperative Weed Management Areas

Name

1 - Asotin County CWMA

2 - Biocontrol Program (WSU)

3 - Cedar River Watershed

4 - Channeled Scablands

5 - Chehalis River Watershed

6 - Columbia Gorge CWMA

7 - Crupina Task Force

8 - Ebey's Landing

9 - Four County/Clackamas CWMA
10 - Green - Duwamish Watershed
11 - Hwy 12 - SR 410 CWMA

12 - Lake Roosevelt CWMA

13 - Nisqually River CWMA

14 - Nooksack Watershed

15 - Okanogan County CWMA

16 - Olympic Knotweed Working Gp
17 - Phragmites Task Force

18 - Purple Loosestrife Task Force
19 - Saltcedar Task Group

20 - Selkirk CWMA

21 - Skagit CWMA

22 - Skykomish River, South Fork
23 - Snoqualmie River, Mid-Fork
24 - Southeast Washington CWMA
25 - Stillaguamish Watershed

26 - Tri-State CWMA

27 - Weeds Across Borders

28 - Yakima River Task Group

Class A Task Force
Emergent Aquatics

Moses Coulee CWMA

Status
Active

Active
Forming
Forming
Active

Active

Active (1980s)
Active (2003)
Active

Active
Forming
Forming
Forming
Active

Active

Active
Forming
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Forming
Active (2004)
Active

Active

Active

Potential
Potential
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Washington State Dept. of Agriculture

Year

Formed Contact

2003

2007
2008
1997
2006
1991
2005
2004
2003
2007
2008
2007
2003
2006
2004
2008
1988
1994
2002
2000
2005
2005
2007
2006

2004
1998

Nelle Murray

Jennifer Andreas

Steven Burke
Terry Mansfield
Dave Heimer
Vern Holm
Greg Haubrich
Todd Neel
Vern Holm
Steven Burke
Greg Haubrich
Heather Fuller

Laurel Baldwin
Anna Lyon
Cathy Lucero
Greg Haubrich
Greg Haubrich
Greg Haubrich
Sharon Sorby
Bob Carey
Steven Burke
Steven Burke
Vic Reeve
Sonny Gohrman

L.Danly/N.Murray

Anna Lyon
Greg Haubrich

Greg Haubrich
Greg Haubrich

Greg Haubrich

Phone

(509) 243-2098
(206) 205-3135
(206) 205-6927
(509) 235-6540
(253) 732-3869
(971) 241-2173
(509) 249-6973
(360) 854-7336
(971) 241-2173
(206) 205-6927
(509) 249-6973
(509) 230-2524

(360) 354-3990
(509) 422-7165
(360) 417-2442
(509) 249-6973
(509) 249-6973
(509) 249-6973
(509) 447-2402
(360) 419-9825
(206) 205-6927
(206) 205-6927
(509) 545-3847
(360) 862-7523
(208) 962-3797
(509) 422-7165
(509) 249-6973

(509) 249-6973
(509) 249-6973

(509) 249-6973

Resource Focus
yst,skeltonweed,wh top,s.cinquefoil
biological controls, statewide
knotweeds

invasive plants, habitat, ag
knotweeds, elodea, pls, parrotfeather
garlic mustard, knotweed

crupina

poison hemlock

garlic mustard, knotweed
knotweed

roadside corridor

knotweeds

knotweed

broad spectrum, hoary alyssum
knotweed

phragmites

purple loosestrife

saltcedar

new invaders, broad spectrum
knotweed

knotweed

knotweed

yst, diffuse, skeltonweed, D Toadflax
knotweed

yellowstar, skeltonweed

4 o'clock, musk thistle, hoary alysm
purple loostrife, yellow flag iris

Class A, limited dist Class B
iris, garden loosestrife ...

Area - Counties, States, Region

Asotin - countywide, w/Cattleman's Assoc
Statewide

King Co., Cedar River Watershed

Spokane, Whitman, Lincoln

C. Rvr Wtrshd,G.Harbor, Thurston,Lewis,Mason
Klickitat,.Skamania and 2 rivers of OR

Chelan, Okanogan counties

Island Co. - 10 acres of 1500 acre reserve
Clark Co. and 3 Oregon counties

King Co. Green-Duwamish Watershed

Lewis, Pierce, Yakima, Kittitas counties
Lincoln,Okanogan,Spokane,Ferry,Stevens,Grant
Pierce, Thurston,Lewis, WRIA#11 watershed
Whatcom, WRIA #1, Upper Nooksack
Okanogan - countywide, w/WSU Ext

Clallam, Jefferson, Mason, Grays Harbor
Statewide

Statewide

Statewide

Pend Oreille, ID & MT 2 counties from each
Skagit (primary), Whatcom, Snohomish

King Co - S. Fork Skykomish watershed

King Co - sub watershed, mid-fork valley
Franklin,Asotin,Grfld,Clmbia,WW ,Benton,Whitman
Snohomish, Skagit, WRIA#5, Stilly basin
Asotin Co. WA, ID and OR

Okanogan, Ferry,and Southern B.C.

Yakima, Benton, Kittitas counties

Statewide
Statewide

Douglas Co.
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